
BOC #02 - Watermael-Boitsfort
La Sapinière 11.11.2021

ASUB

Jean-Benoit VERSTRAETE
Indiv.
Circuit : H:Rouge Long
Distance : 5400m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 1:17:46 (14'24"/km)

5/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Axel RIMNAC 1:09:33
2. Valery HOST 1:12:31
3. Titouan PIRET 1:16:26

1. 183 00:03:47 189m 20'01"/km
2. 185 00:05:33 00:09:20 445m 12'28"/km
3. 186 00:02:36 00:11:56 188m 13'50"/km
4. 187 00:05:49 00:17:45 263m 22'07"/km
5. 196 00:04:12 00:21:57 438m 9'35"/km
6. 188 00:08:29 00:30:26 350m 24'14"/km
7. 191 00:03:51 00:34:17 287m 13'25"/km
8. 219 00:02:05 00:36:22 169m 12'20"/km
9. 199 00:07:56 00:44:18 502m 15'48"/km

10. 203 00:06:28 00:50:46 449m 14'24"/km
11. 204 00:03:47 00:54:33 290m 13'03"/km
12. 205 00:04:08 00:58:41 357m 11'35"/km
13. 224 00:04:52 01:03:33 295m 16'30"/km
14. 206 00:02:57 01:06:30 271m 10'53"/km
15. 207 00:02:40 01:09:10 213m 12'31"/km
16. 184 00:01:05 01:10:15 87m 12'27"/km
17. 208 00:03:36 01:13:51 218m 16'31"/km
18. 197 00:02:24 01:16:15 193m 12'26"/km
19. 175 00:01:08 01:17:23 101m 11'13"/km
20. 999 00:00:23 01:17:46 89m 4'18"/km
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